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January 2016

Mon Jan 04 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Jan 05 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jan 06 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jan 07 (At Sea), Fri Jan 08 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Jan 11 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Jan 12 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jan 13 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jan 14 (At Sea), Fri Jan 15 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Jan 18 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Jan 19 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jan 20 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jan 21 (At Sea), Fri Jan 22 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Jan 25 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Jan 26 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jan 27 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jan 28 (At Sea), Fri Jan 29 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)
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February 2016
Mon Feb 01 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Feb 02 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Feb 03 08:30am to

04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Feb 04 (At Sea), Fri Feb 05 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Feb 08 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Feb 09 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Feb 10 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Feb 11 (At Sea), Fri Feb 12 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Feb 15 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Feb 16 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Feb 17 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Feb 18 (At Sea), Fri Feb 19 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)
Mon Feb 22 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Feb 23 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Feb 24 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Feb 25 (At Sea), Fri Feb 26 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Feb 29 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Mar 01 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Mar 02 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Mar 03 (At Sea), Fri Mar 04 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

March 2016
Mon Mar 07 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Mar 08 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Mar 09 08:30am to

04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Mar 10 (At Sea), Fri Mar 11 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Mar 14 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Mar 15 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Mar 16 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Mar 17 (At Sea), Fri Mar 18 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Mar 21 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Mar 22 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Mar 23 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Mar 24 (At Sea), Fri Mar 25 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Mar 28 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Mar 29 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Mar 30 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Mar 31 (At Sea), Fri Apr 01 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

April 2016

Mon Apr 04 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Apr 05 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Apr 06 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Apr 07 (At Sea), Fri Apr 08 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Apr 11 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Apr 12 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Apr 13 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Apr 14 (At Sea), Fri Apr 15 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Apr 18 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Apr 19 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Apr 20 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Apr 21 (At Sea), Fri Apr 22 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Apr 25 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Apr 26 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Apr 27 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Apr 28 (At Sea), Fri Apr 29 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)
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May 2016

Mon May 09 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue May 10 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed May 11 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu May 12 (At Sea), Fri May 13 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon May 16 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue May 17 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed May 18 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu May 19 (At Sea), Fri May 20 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon May 23 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue May 24 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed May 25 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu May 26 (At Sea), Fri May 27 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon May 30 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue May 31 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jun 01 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jun 02 (At Sea), Fri Jun 03 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)June 2016

Mon Jun 06 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Jun 07 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jun 08 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jun 09 (At Sea), FriJun 10 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Jun 13 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Jun 14 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jun 15 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jun 16 (At Sea), FriJun 17 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Jun 20 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Jun 21 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jun 22 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jun 23 (At Sea), FriJun 24 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Jun 27 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Jun 28 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jun 29 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jun 30 (At Sea), FriJul 01 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

July 2016

Mon Jul 04 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Jul 05 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jul 06 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jul 07 (At Sea), Fri Jul 08 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Jul 11 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Jul 12 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jul 13 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jul 14 (At Sea), FriJul 15 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Jul 18 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Jul 19 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jul 20 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jul 21 (At Sea), FriJul 22 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Jul 25 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Jul 26 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Jul 27 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Jul 28 (At Sea), Fri Jul 29 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

August 2016

Mon Aug 01 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Aug 02 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Aug 03 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Aug 04 (At Sea), Fri Aug 05 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Aug 08 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Aug 09 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Aug 10 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Aug 11 (At Sea), Fri Aug 12 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Aug 15 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Aug 16 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Aug 17 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Aug 18 (At Sea), Fri Aug 19 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Aug 22 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Aug 23 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Aug 24 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Aug 25 (At Sea), Fri Aug 26 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Aug 29 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Aug 30 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Aug 31 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Sep 01 (At Sea), Fri Sep 02 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)
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September 2016

Mon Sep 05 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Sep 06 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Sep 07 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Sep 08 (At Sea), Fri Sep 09 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Sep 12 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Sep 13 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Sep 14 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Sep 15 (At Sea), Fri Sep 16 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Sep 19 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Sep 20 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Sep 21 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Sep 22 (At Sea), Fri Sep 23 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Sep 26 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Sep 27 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Sep 28 08:30am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Sep 29 (At Sea), Fri Sep 30 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Oct 03 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Oct 04 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Oct 05 08:15am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Oct 06 (At Sea), Fri Oct 07 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

October 2016

Mon Oct 10 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Oct 11 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Oct 12 08:15am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Oct 13 (At Sea), Fri Oct 14 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Oct 17 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Oct 18 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Oct 19 08:15am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Oct 20 (At Sea), Fri Oct 21 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Oct 24 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Oct 25 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Oct 26 08:15am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Oct 27 (At Sea), Fri Oct 28 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Oct 31 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Nov 01 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Nov 02 08:15am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Nov 03 (At Sea), Fri Nov 04 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

November 2016

Mon Nov 07 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Nov 08 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Nov 09 08:15am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Nov 10 (At Sea), Fri Nov 11 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Nov 14 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Nov 15 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Nov 16 (At Sea), Thu
Nov 17 08:15am to 04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Fri Nov 18 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Nov 21 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Nov 22 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Nov 23 08:15am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Nov 24 (At Sea), Fri Nov 25 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Nov 28 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Nov 29 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Nov 30 08:15am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Dec 01 (At Sea), Fri Dec 02 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)
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December 2016

Mon Dec 05 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Dec 06 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Dec 07 08:15am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Dec 08 (At Sea), Fri Dec 09 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Dec 12 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Dec 13 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Dec 14 08:15am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Dec 15 (At Sea), Fri Dec 16 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Thu Dec 22 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Fri Dec 23 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Sat Dec 24 08:15am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Sun Dec 25 (At Sea), Mon Dec 26 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

Mon Dec 26 03:45pm (Port Canaveral, departing), Tue Dec 27 09:30am to 05:15pm (Nassau), Wed Dec 28 08:15am to
04:45pm (Castaway Cay), Thu Dec 29 (At Sea), Fri Dec 30 07:30am (Port Canaveral, arrive)

NB: All research has been carried out by the staff at Large Family
Accommodation whom is not affiliated with the Disney brand. All
information is to be used as a guide only and was correct at the time
of printing in August 2015. If you wish to book a Disney Cruise,
please discuss options with Disney Cruises direct or a trusted Travel
Agency.

For more information check out our website
www.largefamilyaccommodation.com
info@Ilargefamilyaccommodation.com
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